African Crude Oil Pipeline (EACOP), a
1,443km pipeline to the port of Tanga in
Tanzania to be processed and sold to
the world markets.
The EACOP starts in Kabaale, Hoima
District and traverses 296km in Uganda
through ten (10) districts, affecting
twenty-five (25) sub-counties and one
hundred seventy-one (171) villages in
Uganda. The process of land acquisition 

Picture showing EACOP pipes being aligned. Photo credit Deep Earth

UGANDA'S CLIMATE ACTIVISTS BEHIND BARS: THE ONGOING STRUGGLE
AGAINST EACOP PROJECT IN UGANDA.

INTRODUCTION. involved the displacement of people